1/8 Page Ad
Paragraph (max. 25 words)
1/8 Page Ad
Bullets
Fact Tag
Bullets in order of priority (max. 30 characters, including spaces)
$XXX $XXX
1/8 Page Ad

Corporation. Small-in-One is a registered trademark of Epson America, Inc. Wi-Fi Direct® is a registered trademark of Wi-Fi Alliance®. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered
trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2019 Epson America, Inc. CPD-56830R2 3/19
Ordering Information
Product Name 	 Product Code	 UPC Code
Expression Premium XP-6100 Small-in-One Printer (U.S. and Canada)	 C11CG97201	 0 10343 94416 9
302 Claria® Premium Standard-capacity Black Ink Cartridge	 T302020-S   	 0 10343 93482 5
302 Claria Premium Standard-capacity Photo Black Ink Cartridge	 T302120-S   	 0 10343 93483 2
302 Claria Premium Standard-capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T302220-S  	 0 10343 93484 9
302 Claria Premium Standard-capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T302320-S	 0 10343 93485 6
302 Claria Premium Standard-capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T302420-S	 0 10343 93486 3
302 Claria Premium Standard-capacity Color Multi-pack (CMYPB) 	 T302520-S	 0 10343 93487 0
302 Claria Premium High-capacity Color Multi-pack (CMYPB and XL B) 	 T302XL-BCS	 0 10343 93495 5
302XL Claria Premium High-capacity Photo Black Ink Cartridge 	 T302XL020-S  	 0 10343 93490 0
302XL Claria Premium High-capacity Black Ink Cartridge 	 T302XL120-S	 0 10343 93491 7
302XL Claria Premium High-capacity Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T302XL220-S	 0 10343 93492 4
302XL Claria Premium High-capacity Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T302XL320-S	 0 10343 93493 1
302XL Claria Premium High-capacity Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T302XL420-S	 0 10343 93494 8
Product Dimensions (W x D x H) and Weight
Printing 13.7" x 19.8" x 5.6"
Storage 13.7" x 13.4" x 5.6"
Weight 14.6 lb